
 

Educational Visits 2023 - 2024 
Term Year Group Date Venue/Visit Topic Times Cost per child ® Transport On/Off 

Site 
*Full Risk 

Assessments 
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Year 6 (6H) Mon 25/09/23 Seven kings Gurdwara Place of Worship 10.30am to 12.30pm Free Walk Off 20/09/23 

Year 6 (6B) Tue 26/09/23 Seven kings Gurdwara Place of Worship 10.30am to 12.30pm Free Walk Off 20/09/23 

Year 6 (6G) Thurs 28/09/23 Seven Kings Gurdwara Place of Worship 10.30am to 12.30pm Free Walk Off 20/09/23 

Year 4 Tues 03/10/23 Freshwater (Vikings Workshop) Vikings 9.15-10.15am 
10.30-11.30am 

1.15-2.15pm 

£5.00 N/A On N/A 

Year 3 Wed 11/10/23 VHP Ilford Hindu Temple 
 (Hindu Temple) 

Place of Worship 3A 9.10am to 11.55am 
3B 9.15am to 12pm 

3S 9.20am to 12.05pm 

Free Bus Off 27/10/23 

Year 3 Wed 01/11/23 Freshwater (Romans) Romans 10.00-11.30am  N/A  N/A 

Year 6 Fri 03/11/23 Junior Citizenship Project 
TA Centre on Gordon Road, Ilford 

Safety 6B 11.55am to 3pm 
6G 12pm to 3.05pm 

6H 12.05pm to 3.10pm 

Free Bus Off 30/10/23 

Year 2 Thurs 9/11/23 Rainbow Theatre Great Fire of London 1.30pm to 3pm £4.50 N/A On N/A 

Year 6 Thurs 9/11/23 Sculpture in the city Exhibition Sculptures 11.30am to 3.15pm Free Train Off 26/10/23 

Reception Thurs 09/11/23 Goodmayes Park  TBC Free Walk Off 26/10/23 

Year 5 Mon 27/11/23 Tower of London Crime and Punishment 9.30am to 3.30pm £11 Train Off 20/11/23 

Year 4 Tue 28/11/23 Chabad Lubavitch Centre Place of Worship 11.30am to 12.30pm Free Bus Off 17/11/23 

Year 4 Wed 29/11/23 Chabad Lubavitch Centre Place of Worship 11.30am to 12.30pm Free Bus Off 17/11/23 

Year 4 Thurs 30/11/23 Chabad Lubavitch Centre Place of Worship 11.30am to 12.30pm Free Bus Off 17/11/23 

Year 6 Tue 5/12/23 Portals to the past Ancient Greeks 9.00-3pm £5.50 N/A On N/A 

EYFS & KS1 Mon 11/12/23 Rainbow Theatre Pantomime 9.30am to 3pm £3 N/A On N/A 
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Year 3 Wed 17/1/24 Chocolate Workshops History of Chocolate 9.15am to 3pm £6.50 N/A On N/A 

EYFS Fri 9/2/24 People Who Help Us Workshop People Who Help Us 9.15am to 3pm £4.00 N/A On N/A 

Year 1 & 2  Thurs 15/2/24 Animalistic Encounters Animals 9.00am to 2.30pm £3.50 N/A On N/A 

Year 2 (2A & 2S) Wed 28/2/24 Sealife Centre Under the sea 9.30am to 3.15pm £6 Train Off 19/2/24 

Year 2 (2H) Fri 1/3/24 Sealife Centre Under the Sea 9.30am to 3.15pm £6 Train Off 19/2/24 

Year 3 Fri 1/3/24 Science Dome Volcanoes 9.15am to 11.55am £ N/A On N/A 

EYFS Wed 6/3/24 Rainbow Theatre Fairy Tales 9.30am to 3pm £5.50 N/A On N/A 

Year 4  Mon 11/3/24 British Museum Egyptians 9.30 am to 3.15pm £2.50 Train Off 1/3/24 

Year 5 Wed 13/3/24 Chislehurst Caves WWII 9am to 3.30pm £5.50 Train Off 4/3/24 

Year 1 TBC  Discover Centre       

Year 1 23/4/24 Science Dome Space  £ N/A On  

Year 6 Tue 26/3/24 London Zoo Amazon rainforest 9.00am to 3.15pm £9 Train Off 15/3/24 

        N/A 
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Year 3 TBC British Museum       

EYFS 9/5/24 Wellgate farm Animals 9.15am to 2.45pm £ N/A Off N/A 

Year 4 Fri 19/4/24 to 

19/7/24 

Swimming Swimming Lesson 10am, 10.30am, 11am Free Walk Off 28/3/24 

Year 3 TBC British Museum       

Reception TBC Colchester Zoo       

Year 5 TBC Science Museum       

Year 6 Thur 27/6/24 to Sat 
29/6/24 

Essex Outdoor Mersea Residential Residential Thurs 9.15to Sat 3.00pm £211 Coach Off TBC 

Year 6 TBC (28/6/24) Kidspace       

Year 2 TBC Church       

         

 


